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拾柒、附　錄
((((((((
一、第1屆第3次定期大會決議案分類統計表
	會　期　別
	  　　決
　　　　　　議
提   　　　　　　內
  　案　　　　　　　　容
　　　類
    　　別
	提案總數
	決 議 內 容

	
	
	
	照案通過
	未便同恴
	同意辦理
	修正通過
	研究辦理

送請市政府
	擱置
	退回
	准予備查
	其他

	第　３　次　定　期　大　會
	市政府提案
	第2次定期大會
	1
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	第3次定期大會
	75
	1
	1
	72
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	
	市政府法規提案
	第2次定期大會
	14
	5
	
	
	9
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	第6次臨時會
	9
	1
	
	
	8
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	第3次定期大會
	33
	13
	
	
	17
	
	2
	
	
	1

	
	議

長

交

議

案
	市政府提案
	51
	
	
	50
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	
	
	市政府法規提案
	2
	
	
	
	2
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	議員臨時提案
	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	4

	
	議　員　提　案
	民 政 類
	33
	
	
	
	
	33
	
	
	
	

	
	
	社 政 類
	24
	
	
	
	
	22
	
	
	
	2

	
	
	財 經 類
	15
	
	
	
	
	15
	
	
	
	

	
	
	教 育 類
	45
	
	
	
	
	44
	
	
	
	1

	
	
	農 林 類
	37
	
	
	
	
	37
	
	
	
	

	
	
	交 通 類
	54
	
	
	
	
	54
	
	
	
	

	
	
	保 安 類
	43
	
	
	
	
	43
	
	
	
	

	
	
	工 務 類
	100
	
	
	
	
	98
	
	
	
	2

	
	
	法 規 類
	4
	
	
	
	
	1
	1
	1
	
	1

	
	
	合　　計
	355
	
	
	
	
	347
	1
	1
	
	6

	
	報　告　案
	88
	
	
	
	
	
	3
	2
	82
	1

	
	總　　　計
	632
	20
	1
	123
	36
	347
	6
	3
	82
	14


9656
10279

